
Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület

1 15 Poór Dániel - Bárdosi Violett Dinamik, Ajka 59,5 1 51,8 2 57,3 1 56,3 1 60,0 2 54,0 1 55,8 3

2 19 Toma Patrik - Fazekas Noémi Rock And Magic, Budapest 54,0 3 57,3 1 55,0 4 55,8 2 61,8 1 49,5 2 58,0 1

3 18 Szoljár Zsombor Csaba - Vass Nikoletta Rockin Board, Budapest 51,3 4 50,0 4 56,3 2 55,0 3 59,3 3 48,3 3 56,8 2

4 20 Záhonyi Patrik - Bradács Tamara Masters, Budapest 57,0 2 50,5 3 56,3 2 48,0 6 50,0 8 46,3 4 49,0 7

5 14 Polyánki Benedek - Fórián Kata RÓK And Roll - Rockin Board 48,5 5 47,3 6 47,5 7 51,8 4 56,3 5 45,3 5 50,5 5

6 2 Csanki Gábor - Poncz Zsófia Musztáng - RÓK And Roll 45,3 6 49,5 5 50,5 5 49,0 5 55,0 6 44,0 6 54,0 4

7 13 Ölbey Vajk - Szalma Borka Musztáng - Masters 45,3 6 45,0 7 50,0 6 40,8 7 51,3 7 43,0 7 50,0 6

8 4 Fodor Zsigmond Lázár - Kleizer Anna Evelin HUNGARockY, Győr 42,0 10 44,0 8 44,0 8 38,5 9 49,5 9 41,0 8 43,3 8

9 12 Neuherz Richard - Zalaváry Enikő HUNGARockY - Galaxy 44,5 8 44,0 8 37,5 12 33,0 14 57,3 4 39,8 9 38,5 12

10 8 Juhász Olivér - Németh Zorka Dorka HUNGARockY - Galaxy 43,0 9 44,0 8 42,8 10 40,8 7 44,5 10 37,5 10 41,8 9

11 1 Ancsák András - Fekete Petra Rock And Magic, Budapest 37,8 11 40,5 11 43,0 9 37,5 10 42,3 13 36,3 12 39,0 10

12 7 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 37,8 11 36,3 12 28,0 15 37,5 10 43,5 12 32,0 14 38,8 11

13 6 Gubián Ádám - Karvalics Rebeka Galaxy, Szombathely 35,5 13 33,5 14 30,3 14 37,3 12 40,8 14 36,5 11 36,5 13

14 9 Kókai Péter - Kardos Lili Kenguru, Debrecen 28,3 14 27,8 15 32,5 13 32,0 15 44,3 11 33,3 13 35,3 14

15 11 Nagy Bence - Lantos Lilla Musztáng, Budapest 12,0 15 18,3 16 37,8 11 35,8 13 24,5 15 9,8 15 16,3 15

16 3 Darvas Bendegúz - Hornok Csilla RÓK And Roll, Budapest 5,5 16 34,3 13 -2,0 16 -4,8 16 -1,5 16 3,3 16 5,3 16

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület

8 4 Fodor Zsigmond Lázár - Kleizer Anna Evelin HUNGARockY, Győr 45,3 2 49,5 2 44,0 2 51,3 1 56,0 2 40,8 2 47,3 1

9 11 Nagy Bence - Lantos Lilla Musztáng, Budapest 39,5 5 50,0 1 48,5 1 48,5 2 57,3 1 37,0 4 42,5 4

10 12 Neuherz Richard - Zalaváry Enikő HUNGARockY - Galaxy 44,5 3 49,5 2 37,5 4 47,8 3 51,8 3 38,3 3 43,3 3

11 8 Juhász Olivér - Németh Zorka Dorka HUNGARockY - Galaxy 47,5 1 49,5 2 41,8 3 44,3 4 51,8 3 35,3 8 44,0 2

12 1 Ancsák András - Fekete Petra Rock And Magic, Budapest 41,8 4 43,5 5 36,8 5 34,5 7 49,0 6 44,0 1 37,0 6

13 7 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 39,0 6 37,3 7 28,0 6 37,5 5 51,3 5 35,5 6 39,8 5

14 6 Gubián Ádám - Karvalics Rebeka Galaxy, Szombathely 35,5 7 41,5 6 28,0 6 36,3 6 46,3 8 36,5 5 36,3 7

15 9 Kókai Péter - Kardos Lili Kenguru, Debrecen 26,8 9 28,5 9 26,8 8 26,5 8 48,5 7 35,5 6 33,8 8

16 3 Darvas Bendegúz - Hornok Csilla RÓK And Roll, Budapest 28,0 8 34,3 8 25,8 9 25,0 9 29,8 9 18,8 9 33,3 9

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület

1 15 Poór Dániel - Bárdosi Violett Dinamik, Ajka 58,5 1 58,5 1 59,5 1 58,5 1 61,5 2 55,0 2 54,5 3

2 19 Toma Patrik - Fazekas Noémi Rock And Magic, Budapest 56,3 2 57,8 2 56,0 3 56,8 2 61,8 1 56,0 1 56,8 1

3 18 Szoljár Zsombor Csaba - Vass Nikoletta Rockin Board, Budapest 55,8 3 56,8 3 55,0 4 56,3 3 59,5 3 51,8 3 56,8 1

4 20 Záhonyi Patrik - Bradács Tamara Masters, Budapest 52,0 4 52,8 5 57,3 2 46,8 6 56,0 7 49,0 4 52,3 4

5 14 Polyánki Benedek - Fórián Kata RÓK And Roll - Rockin Board 50,0 5 54,5 4 49,5 7 50,8 4 57,0 5 47,3 6 51,8 5

6 2 Csanki Gábor - Poncz Zsófia Musztáng - RÓK And Roll 48,0 6 52,3 6 52,8 5 49,5 5 58,3 4 47,5 5 49,5 6

7 8 Juhász Olivér - Németh Zorka Dorka HUNGARockY - Galaxy 45,5 7 49,5 7 46,5 9 45,3 7 52,0 8 43,3 8 44,5 8

8 13 Ölbey Vajk - Szalma Borka Musztáng - Masters 43,3 9 48,5 10 50,5 6 44,0 8 56,8 6 43,0 9 46,8 7

9 4 Fodor Zsigmond Lázár - Kleizer Anna Evelin HUNGARockY, Győr 44,0 8 49,5 7 44,0 10 44,0 8 47,3 9 40,8 11 40,5 10

10 11 Nagy Bence - Lantos Lilla Musztáng, Budapest 38,8 12 47,5 11 48,5 8 42,8 10 46,3 10 44,3 7 44,0 9

11 12 Neuherz Richard - Zalaváry Enikő HUNGARockY - Galaxy 42,5 10 49,5 7 33,3 12 42,0 11 45,5 11 39,8 12 33,0 13

12 1 Ancsák András - Fekete Petra Rock And Magic, Budapest 39,5 11 42,0 12 34,3 11 35,0 14 38,8 13 42,0 10 37,5 12

13 7 Halász Máté - Pászti Eszter Fortuna, Gyöngyös 35,5 13 36,5 14 28,0 13 39,5 12 44,5 12 34,0 13 38,5 11

14 6 Gubián Ádám - Karvalics Rebeka Galaxy, Szombathely 34,0 14 37,0 13 -4,3 14 39,5 12 19,0 14 27,0 14 30,8 14

Hely R.SZ. Név Egyesület

1 19 Toma Patrik - Fazekas Noémi Rock And Magic, Budapest 51,8 2 52,3 2 58,3 2 59,0 1 58,3 1 55,0 1 57,8 1

2 15 Poór Dániel - Bárdosi Violett Dinamik, Ajka 58,3 1 57,3 1 59,5 1 54,5 3 58,3 2 53,8 2 55,8 3

3 18 Szoljár Zsombor Csaba - Vass Nikoletta Rockin Board, Budapest 47,8 3 51,0 3 57,3 3 56,8 2 54,5 4 51,8 3 55,8 2

4 2 Csanki Gábor - Poncz Zsófia Musztáng - RÓK And Roll 46,5 4 49,3 4 57,3 4 46,0 5 51,8 5 48,5 5 49,5 6

5 14 Polyánki Benedek - Fórián Kata RÓK And Roll - Rockin Board 43,0 5 48,5 5 49,5 6 48,5 4 54,8 3 46,8 6 51,8 5

6 20 Záhonyi Patrik - Bradács Tamara Masters, Budapest 38,5 6 47,3 6 55,0 5 40,0 6 49,5 6 49,0 4 54,5 4

7 8 Juhász Olivér - Németh Zorka Dorka HUNGARockY - Galaxy 36,5 7 39,5 7 37,5 7 33,3 7 38,0 7 35,5 7 32,0 7
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